

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECTS : IM 0293(00)78

PCN : 03QL

COUNTY : Minnehaha

TYPE OF WORK : PCC Pavement Repair on 26th St.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$188,436.75

LETTING DATE : 6/1/2012

BIDDERS				D & G Concrete Construction 1408 E 39th St N Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Dakota Contracting 2208 W 50th St Sioux Falls, SD 57105		Buskerud Construction 24663 475th Ave Dell Rapids, SD 57022		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION				Prequalified Contractor		Prequalified Contractor		Prequalified Contractor		
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	5000.00	LUMP SUM	3225.00	LUMP SUM	13500.00	ANDERSON CONTRACTORS
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	SqYd	1839.7	7.25	13337.83	8.10	14901.57	9.00	16557.30	CARL V. CARLSON CO.
260E2010	Gravel Cushion	Ton	900	12.00	10800.00	12.90	11610.00	13.50	12150.00	FORBY CONTRACTING
260E2210	Nonstabilized Open Graded Gravel Cushion	Ton	520	16.00	8320.00	24.30	12636.00	26.50	13780.00	FRIESSEN CONSTRCTION
380E0060	8.5" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	SqYd	1578.7	34.00	53675.80	36.90	58254.03	49.00	77356.30	IOWA EROSION CONTROL
380E2554	4" Barrier Type Median PCC Pavement	SqYd	379	36.00	13644.00	28.00	10612.00	31.00	11749.00	MIDWEST CONC. SPECIALTIES
380E2574	4" Barrier Type Colored and Patterned Median PCCP	SqYd	33.5	90.00	3015.00	50.20	1681.70	91.00	3048.50	PENHALL COMPANY
380E6000	Dowel Bar	Each	720	9.00	6480.00	10.45	7524.00	11.00	7920.00	SMITH & SMITH CONSTRUCTION
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	84	11.00	924.00	13.90	1167.60	14.00	1176.00	STEFFEN FENCING
633E0010	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	550	4.50	2475.00	4.86	2673.00	5.50	3025.00	T&R CONTRCTING
633E5000	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	550	1.00	550.00	1.08	594.00	1.20	660.00	WINDING ROAD CONST.
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	120	23.05	2766.00	23.05	2766.00	23.05	2766.00	
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	1402	1.00	1402.00	1.10	1542.20	1.20	1682.40	
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	5000.00	LUMP SUM	5000.00	LUMP SUM	5334.00	
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2	500.00	1000.00	540.00	1080.00	608.00	1216.00	
634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	2700	0.10	270.00	0.11	297.00	0.10	270.00	
634E1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	Each	3	1500.00	4500.00	1620.00	4860.00	1820.00	5460.00	
650E0085	Type B68.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	453	12.00	5436.00	17.25	7814.25	18.00	8154.00	
650E0385	Type BL68.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	444	12.00	5328.00	18.80	8347.20	20.00	8880.00	
TOTALS				143923.63		156585.55		194684.50		